
Type Category Area
(Marla)

Total Price
(PKR)

50%
Down Payment

At Possession
(after 3 months)

Plot

Plot

Plot

Plot

Plot

Standard

Corner

Facing Park

Standard

MB Facing

3

3

3

4.5

4.5

4,980,000

5,478,000

5,478,000

7,625,000

8,387,500

2,490,000

2,739,000

2,739,000

3,812,500

4,193,750

2,490,000

2,739,000

2,739,000

3,812,500

4,193,750

PHASE 3 at COLLEGE ROAD

Adjacent to Gate No. 8 Audit and Accounts Housing Society, Lahore

05% discount - on 100% Payment within 1 MonthNote:

Limited Plots
Available


